
      
Monday Musical Club 

2023-2024  
Community Concert 

Series 
First Congregational Church 

2001 Nile Ave., St. Joseph, MI 49085 
 

    Free and Open to the Public 

       
Monday Musical  

2023-2024             
Junior Club Programs 

       10:30 AM 
                Whitcomb Parlor 

     509 Ship Street, St. Joseph, MI 
 

                                      Free and Open to the Public 
 

        Student member recitals are followed by our Guest Artist/Educator 
 

Monday, October 2, 2023 
7:00 PM 

Brenton Offenback  
organ 

 
Monday, November 6, 2023 

7:00 PM 
Jooyoung Kim  

piano 
 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 
3:45 PM 

The 92nd Annual 
Candlelight Vesper Service 

Monday Musical Club 
Chorus 

Stephen Zork, Director 
Evan Closser, harpsichord 

Hallelujah Chorus  
Brenton Offenback, 

organist 
The Christmas Story  

narrated by Pearl Blaylock 
 

Monday, March 4, 2024 
7:00 PM 

 Marcus Roll and  
Beth Gray-Roll 
vocal duo 

 
Monday, April 1, 2024 

7:00 PM 
Kalamazoo Ringers Ensemble  

handbells  
Martha Matthews, Director 

 
Monday, May 6, 2024 

7:00 PM 
Jonathan Reed, string bass 

Helen Lukan, accompanist 
Junior Club Scholarship  

Winners’ Recital 
 

Monday, June 3, 2024 
7:00 PM 

Monday Musical Club Chorus 
Monday Musical Member 

Showcase 
 

 
Saturday, September 16, 2023 

  Junior Club Kick Off 
 

    Saturday, October 21, 2023 
 Scott Tribby, Violin 

 
Saturday, November 18, 2023 

Rebecca Selvidge, Vocalist 
 

Saturday, January 20, 2024 
Student Performances   

 
 Sunday, January 21, 2024 - Junior Club Scholarship Competition 

St. Joseph High School    
 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 
Robert Lunn, Guitar 

 
 Saturday, March 16, 2024 

Pablo Valladares, Piano 
 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 
   Kris Zook, LMC College Visual/Performing Arts   




